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HOKUSETSU SAKE

The Hokusetsu Brewery on Sado Island in the sea of Japan has

been operated by the Hazu family since 1871. The name Hokusetsu

(Northern Snow) was chosen to reflect the ideal sake brewing
conditions on the island during the coldest days of winter.

Those sake are going through a process which use centrifuge

to separate the sake mash delivering a silky and lighter texture.
The Hikari process is stopped before the mash solid are completely

separated to produce a fine texture Nigori style.
Served in fine Daiginjo glasses.

Junmai Dai-ginjo Koshitanrei Hikari
Premium sake with cherry blossom finish. Dry

Junmai Dai-ginjo Koshitanrei Hikari 17 30 64 49
Medium-bodied, delicate and creamy.

Cho Daiginjo YK 35 34 61 129 102
Medium-Bodied, rare, luxurius, silky and smooth.

520

125

170



HOKUSETSU SAKE

Junmai Daiginjo 18 33 71 57
Nobu private selection

Medium Bodied, clean and complex with floreal notes

Junmai Daiginjo Yurara 29 52 110 &4
Medium-bodied with fruity aroma and rich taste.

Nigori (unfiltered Sake)
Unfiltered, dry and creamy 13 22 46 46

Junmai-Shu 9 16 33
Medium - Bodied with rich notes and creamy finish

108

145
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HOKUSETSU SAKE

Onikoroshi 10 17 37
Light-bodied, crisp, and dry with a spicy finish.

Junmai Ginjo 71 13 22 47

Medium bodied, complex, fruit forward with a bright finish.
71 refer to the tank where it was first made

Label designed by Nobu San’s daughter Yoshikosan.

29

37



BY THE GLASS

Ruinart Brut NV 36
Ruinart Blanc De Blanc NV 37
Perrier Jouet “Belle Epoque” 2012 96
Cuveée Esplendor Kennet, Spain 24
Ruinart Rose NV 41
Perrier Jouet “Belle Epoque” 2012 110
Albarifio Albamar, 12
Gaia Bodega Loxarel, 14
Chateau St Michelle Eroica, 17
Craggy Range Sauvignon Blanc, 24
Chablis 1ler Cru Albert Bichot, 25
Gaja Rossj Bass, 45
Bhilar Plots, 11
Callejo, 13
Louis Latour, 21
PSI Dominio Del Pingus, 28
Barolo Ferdinando Principiano, 33
Tenuta Ornellaia “Le Serre Nuove”, 40
Can Axartell, 10

“Whispering Angel” Chateau d’Esclan, 19



WHITE WINES
SPAIN

Craggy Range Sauvignon Blanc 2019 24

While Craggy Range has set the benchmark with their Gimblett
Gravel’s wines and their focus tends to be on grapes grown on New
Zealand’s North Island, this Sauvignon Blanc is from the world-
renowned Marlborough region on the South Island. Lingering fresh
herbs and ginger spice add some vibrant detail in your mouth. It is
this attention to detail and the evenly textured balance that makes
this a wine that will appeal to all.

Chablis ler Cru Albert Bichot 2020 25

The Chablis 1er Cru Les Lys d’Albert Bichot Domaine Long-Depaquit

is a single varietal Chardonnay white wine, a product linked to the
Chablis 1er Cru origin. With an average age of 26 years, the 2-hectare
plot benefits from the clayey-calcareous soils of Kimmeridgi with a
high proportion of clay. This Chablis 1er Cru Les Lys 2015 by Albert
Bichot Domaine Long-Depaquit is aged in stainless steel vats on fine
lees for 12 months.

Gaja Rossj Bass 2017 45

Gaja Rossj-Bass is a refined Chardonnay with ample maturation
possibilities, smooth and fragrant. In the glass it has a nice golden
yellow color. The nose gives off a fine and captivating bouquet of
citrus and flowers, with a hint of honey of considerable depth. The
body is very elegant, with a strong character, with good acidity and
a fresh and persistent finish. Perfect with starters of smoked fish,
steamed seafood, grilled fish, but also with blue and aged cheeses.



FINE WINE BY THE GLASS

PSI “Dominio Del Pingus” 2019 28

PSl is a fresh, tasty red wine by Dominio de Pingus winery in the
Ribera del Duero, led by the famous agricultural engineer and
oenologist Peter Sisseck.

The old vines are on average over 30 years old and are grown in
micro-plots in the small winery Dominio de Pingus.

Maceration takes place in cement deposits, in order to achieve the
maximum conservation of the grapes’ aromas. The fermentation

is completely natural, without any yeasts being added. It is aged in
cement deposits, oak vats and old French oak barrels of Pingus and
Flor de Pingus. The barrel doesn’t dominate this wine, it just helps to
refine it during its ageing.

Barolo Serralunga Ferdinando Principiano 2016 33

The Barolo di Serralunga Principiano faithfully and authoritatively
represents the characteristics of the well-known municipality,
standing as one of the Barolos with the best value for money. Over
the years, Ferdinando Principiano has become an absolute reference
point for those looking for classic wines, faithful to the territory, and
genuine, taking a path that is not obvious given the already rooted
family traditions.

Tenuta Ornellaia “Le Serre Nuove” 40

Made with the same passion and attention to detail as Ornellaia,
Le Serre Nuove dell’Ornellaia is a true “second vin”.

A blend of Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

& Petit Verdot, it combines approachability and a depth of flavour
with proven ageing potential.



CHAMPAGNE & CAVA

Perrier Jouet 138
Ruinart Brut 176
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc 185
Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle 320
Krug NV 460
Armand De Brignac Brut 800
Laurent Perrier Millesime 2008 188
Dom Perignon 2012 335
Perrier Jouet “Belle Epoque” 2012 457
Louis Roederer Cristal 2008 480
Perrier Jouet 180
Laurent Perrier Brut Rose 185
Ruinart Rose’ 195
Dom Perignon 2006 468
Perrier Jouet “Belle Epoque” 2012 525
Krug NV 700
Louis Roedered Cristal Rose’ 2007 1100
Armand De Brignac Brut Rose’ 1186
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc 428
Perrier Jouet Brut Rose 487
Dom Perignon Brut 2008 910
Dom Perignon Rose 2006 1700
Armand De Brignac Brut Rose’ 2650

Cuveée Esplendor Kennet, Spain 116



WHITE WINE

ALBARINO

Albarino Albamar 2020 57
BLEND

Onra Blanco 2020 44
Cienfuegos Cesar Munos 2019 86
Remelluri 2018 170

SINGLE VARIETY

Finca Le Gardeta Chivite 2021 44
Azpilicueta Coleccio Privada 2020 57
Bodega Loxarel Gaia Terra Mater 2020 63
Moscatel Botani Jorge Ordonez 2017 65
Avancia Godello 2020 92
Ysios 2018 124

Chivite Collection 125 2017 179



WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY
Chablis Domaine Hamelin 2018,

Pouilly Fuisse Bouchard Pere & Fils 2019,
Chablis 1er Cru Albert Bichot 2020,
Chassagne Montrachet Vincent Girardin 2018,
Mersault Domaine Olivier Leflaive 2018-

Chassagne-Montrachet Domaine
Marc Morey “Les Chenovettes” 2018,

Puligny-Montrachet Domaine Jeane Pascal & Fils 2019

Puligny-Montrachet Domaine Marc Morey
“Les Referts” 2019,

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru Louis Jadot 2013,

Batard Montrachet Domaine Olivier Leflaive 2015

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Sancerre Pascal Jolivet 2020,

Pouilly Fume’ Baron de Ladoucette 2018,

Pouilly Fume’ Baron de Ladoucette 2018,

76
90
115
240
279
286

315

338

577

1750

82
235

575



WHITE WINES

ITALY, SINGLE VARIETY & BLEND

Enrico Serafino Gavi di Gavi 2021 65
Livio Felluga 2020 79
Antinori “Conte Alla Vipera” 2021 83
Cervaro della Sala 2020 194
Gaja Rossj Bass 2017 212

GERMANY, SINGLE VARIETY

Markus Molitor House Klostemberg 2020 65

Markus Molitor Pinot Blanc 2018 73

GREECE, SINGLE VARIETY

Malagousia Epanomi Ktima Gerovassilou 2020 96



WHITE WINES

NEW ZEALAND, SAUVIGNON BLANC

Dog Point 2020 82
Craggy Range 2019 119
Saint Claire 2021 129

USA, SINGLE VARIETY

Chateau Ste Michelle Eroica 2016 84
Shafer Red Shoulder Ranch 2018 265
Kirstler Wine Hill 2018 625

SOUTH AFRICA, SINGLE VARIETY

Morgenhof Chenin Blanc 2017 59

Reyneke Reserve White 2016 135



RESERVE

Cervaro della Sala 2020

Gaja Grossj Bass 2017

Pouilly Fume’ Baron de Ladoucette 2018
Chassagne Montrachet Vincent Girardin 2018
Shafer Chardonnay Red Shoulder Ranch 2018
Mersault Domaine Olivier Leflaive 2018

Chassagne-Montrachet Domaine
Marc Morey “Les Chenovettes” 2018

Puligny-Montrachet Domaine Jeane Pascal & Fils 2019

Puligny-Montrachet Domaine Marc Morey
“Les Referts” 2019

Pouilly Fume’ Baron de Ladoucette 2018
Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru Louis Jadot 2013
Kirstler Wine Hill 2018

Batard Montrachet Domaine Olivier Leflaive 2015

194

212

235

240

265

279

286

315

338

575

577

625

1750



ROSE WINES

SPAIN

Sasesibo 2020 45
Ibiza (Syrah,Monastrell)

Can Axartell 2020 48

Palma de Maiorca (Pinot Noir, Callet)

Ysios 2021 81
Rioja (Syrah, Cinsolt)

FRANCE
Chateau D’esclans Whispering Angel 2020 89

Provence (Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Carignan, Vermentino)

Chateau D’esclans Whispering Angel 2020 185

Provence (Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Carignan, Vermentino) (Magnum)

Chateau Galoupet 2021 197

Provence (Cabernet Sauvignon, Cinsault, Grenache,
Mourvedre, Rolle, Semillon, Syrah and Tibouren

All wines contain sulphites

If you have any allergies please inform your server



RED WINES

TEMPRANILLO

Callejo 2018 58
El Puntido Rioja Vinedos de Paganos 2017 115
Ysios Los Prados 2017 128
PSI Dominio Del Pingus 2019 130
Pintia 2017 154
Numanthia 2016 176
Valbuena N°5 Vega Sicilia 2017 395
La Nieta 2010 736
Valbuena N°5 Vega Sicilia 2017 850
Vega Sicilia Unico 2012 1050
Vega Sicilia Unico 2009 2344

Pingus 2015 2450



RED WINES

SPAIN

BLEND
Bhilar Plots 2020

Rioja (Garnacha, Tempranillo, Viura)

Maquina y Tabla El Oso y La Alemana Tinto 2017

Castilla Y Leon (Tinta de Toro, Garnacha)

Azpilicueta Coleccién Privada 2019
Rioja (Tempranillo, Graciano y Mazuelo)

El Cosmonauta 2018

Rioja (Tempranillo, Garnacha, Malvasia, Viura , Torrontes)

Remelluri Tinto 2013

Rioja (Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano)

Blacknose 2018

Ibiza (Garnacha, Tinta de Toro)

SINGLE VARIETY

Enemigo Mio Bodega Casa Rojo 2020

Murcia (Garnacha Tinta)

4 Kilo 2019

Maiorca (Callet)

Mas La Plana 2016

Penedes (Cabernet Sauvignon)

Ojo De lbiza 2017

Ibiza (Martselan)

All wines contain sulphites

If you have any allergies please inform your server

51

52

64

78
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RED WINES

BLEND

Tenuta San Guido “Guidalberto” 2018 110
Le Serre Nuove Dell’'Ornellaia 2018 185
Amarone Allegrini 2017 230
Allegrini “La Poja” 2015 312
Amarone Allegrini 2016 397
Antinori “Tignanello” 1998 499
Antinori “Tignanello” 1995 567
Tenuta dell’Ornellaia “Ornellaia” 2019 659
Tenuta San Guido “Sassicaia” 2011 900

SINGLE VARIETY

Barolo Serralunga “Ferdinando Principiano” 2016 153
Brunello di Montalcino Castel Giocondo 2017 178
Brunello di Montalcino Pian delle Vigne 2016 185

Masseto 2014, 1920



RED WINES

BORDEAUX

Chateau Brun Grand Cru’ 2016 81
Chateau Echo by Lynch-Bage 2014 195
La Mission de La Chappelle Haut Brion 2018 486
Chateau Lynch-Bages 2017 555
Chateau Mouton Rothschild 2011 1620
Chateau Latour 2008 1970
PINOT NOIR

Louis Latour Cote Beaune Village 2018 86
Albert Bichot Chambolle Musigny 2018 295
Gevrey Chambertin Philip Pacalet 2019 336
Vosne-Romanee ler Cru” 833

Les Orveaux” Mongeard-Mugneret 2011

Chambertin-Clos de Beze Grand Cru Louis Jadot 2009 1187



RED WINES
REST OF THE WORLD

AMERICA
Opus One 2016 1150

Napa Valley (Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Merlot, Cabernet Franc)

SOUTH AFRICA
Chocolate Block, Boekenhoutsloof 2020 114

Cape Town (Syrah, Grenache, Cinsault, Cabernet Sauvignon, Viognier)

Boekenhoutskloof 2007 265
Swartland (Syrah)

NEW ZEALAND, PINOT NOIR

Doc Point 2019 79
Marlborough (Pinot Noir)

Felton Road 2019 186
Marlborough (Pinot Noir)

All wines contain sulphites

If you have any allergies please inform your server



RED RESERVE WINES

Antinori “Tignanello” 1998 499
Chateau Lynch-Bages 2017 555
Antinori “Tignanello” 1995 567
Ornellaia 2019, 659
La Nieta 2010, 736
Vosne-Romanee ler Cru “Les Orveaux” 833

Mongeard-Mugneret 2011

Valbuena Vega Sicilia N°5 850
Tenuta San Guido “Sassicaia” 2011 900
Opus One 2016 1150
Chambertin-Clos de Beze Grand Cru Louis Jadot 2009 1187
Chateau Mouton Rothschild 2011 1620
Masseto 2014 1920
Chateau Latour 2008 1970
Vega Sicilia Unico 2009 2344

Pingus 2015 2450



Princes St Aubin, 58

Tokay Oremus 5, 155
Ume Shu (Hokusetsu) Plum Sake 87
Nobu the “Sochu” 17
Tio Pepe Fino,

Lustau Amontilado Vors,

Asahi

Kirin

Alhambra 1925
Alhambra IPA
Alhambra 0,0%

A twist of the traditional Spanish Sangria with Cava
With a hint of Ume Shu to give a touch of Japanese flavor.
Served in a Jar with mix fruits and a full bottle of Cava.

15
34

13

18
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SPIRITS

Avion Reposado 23
Avion Silver 19
Avion 44 39
Casamigos Anejo 30
Casamigos Blanco 24
Casamigos Mezcal 20
Casamigos Reposado 26
Don Julio 1942 58
Don Julio Anejo 24
Don Julio Blanco 18
Don Julio Reposado 21
Gran Patron Burdeos 139
Gran Patron Platinum 59
Mescal Amores 16
Patron Anejo 22
Patron Reposado 20
Patron Silver 18
Nonino 16
Poli Sarpa 13
Pisco Ancholado 1915 12

Hennessy VSOP
Carlos I Imperial

LOUIS XIII

7‘#59 For the curious 1cl 60€ | For the passionate 2cl 120€
For the aficionados 3cl 180€ | For the genius 5cl 300€




Absinthe Pernod
Amaretto di Saronno
Ancho Reyes
Apricot Brandy
Baileys

Chambord
Chartreuse Green
Cherry Heering
D.0.M. Benedictine
Gran Marnier
Hierbas Ibicencas
Jagermeister

Kahlua

Limoncello

Luxardo Maraschino
Malibu’

Mandarine Napoleon
Midori

Patron XO

Pimm’s No 1
Sambuca Molinari
St. Germain

Aperitivo Cocchi
Aperol

Belsazar Dry
Belsazar Red
Belsazar White
Campari
Carpano Antica Formula
Fernet Branca
Lillet Blanc
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Fiero
Martini Ambrato
Martini Rubino
Noilly Prats
Ramazzotti

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



Absolut Elyx
Beluga Noble
Belvedere

Ciroc

Cristal Head
Grey Goose

Ketel One
Stolichanaya Elite

Bombay Brambre
Bombay Pressé

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Bombay Sapphire Sunset
Hendrick’s

Malfy

Malfy Pomelo Rosa
Monkey 47

Roku Suntory

Tanqueray 10

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Villa Ascenti

Whitley Neil

Bacardi 8 yrs

Bacardi Blanco

Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Spiced

Captain Morgan
Gosling Bleack Seals
Havana 3Yrs

Havana 7 Yrs

Havana Selection Maestro
Havana Union

Santa Teresa 1796

The Kraken Black Spiced
Zacapa 23

16
22
18
17
24
19
15
26

15
15
15
15
15
19
15
15
20
18
15
15
17
19

17
16
14
14
14
16
14
16
22
88
20
15
25



Nikka Miyagikyo No Age Statement
Nikka Taketsuru

Suntory Hakushu 12yrs

Suntory Hibiki 12 yrs

Suntory Hibiki 17 yrs

Suntory Hibiki Harmony

Suntory Yamazaki 12yrs

Suntory Yamazaki 18yrs

Johnny Walker Black

Johnny Walker Blue

Chivas 12yrs

Chivas 18yr

Chivas Royal Salute 21yrs
Chivas Mizunara

Copper Dog

Dewar’s 8yrs Caribbean Smooth
Dewar’s 8yrsFrench Smooth
Dewar’s 8yrs Japanese Smooth
Dewar’s 12yrs

Dewar’s 15yrs

Dewar’s 18yrs

Dewar’s 21yrs

Dewar’s 27yrs

Dewar’s 32yrs

Cardhu 12yrs
The Glenlivet 15yrs
Talisker 10yrs

Bulleit Bourbon
Sazerac Rye
Buffalo Trace
Woodford Reserve

39
30
34
78
83
40
47
94

20
57
18
23
47
40
18
16
16
16
18
23
26
24
39
46

16
16
22

16
27
18
17



COCKTAILS

BAY BEE

Don Julio Blanco Tequila mixed with Kumquat Juice, Lillet Blanc
Vermouth. Liquorice Liquor, Vainilla essence. Finish with Peach
and Angostura bitter.

OKINAWA SOUR

Pisco 1915, Nobu the Sochu, Lime Juice and Japanese Citrus
Egg white, Gomme, and finished with Pickle ginger and
a little spoon of wasabi. Served Long.

PEACH DREAM

Bombay Shappire Gin mixed with Edmond Briotett Peach Liquor
St Germain Eldelflower Liquor, Lillet Blanc Vermouth and vainilla
extract. Lemon Juice, Angostura and Peach bitter. Finished with
Rubharb Bitter.

BELLA MORA

Ciroc Vodka, Italicus Liqueur,Japanese Citrus, Vanilla Syrup.
Finished with Cherry Bitter and Zero Tonic top up. Served
on Ice in a rock Glass.

SWEET ACAPULCO

Patron Silver Blanco mixed with citrus, Edmond Briotett Ginger
liquor, Homemade Kumquat Syrup and Apple.Served Long.

17

16

18

19

18



COCKTAILS

TOASTED BOULEVARDIER

Bulleit Bourbon Whisky washed with Sesame QOil, mixed
with Americano Cocchi Vermouth, and Amaro Ramazzotti.
Have a little Snack with the drink.

THE MAGPIE LAST SONG

Megloire Calvados VSOP, Tanqueray N10 Gin, Belzasar
Dry Vermouth, mixed with 7 citrus Russian Blend Infusion,
citrus and Gomme.Served short with Feather.

NORSEMAN SOUR

Bombay Sapphire Gin mixed with lemon Juice, Liquorice liqueur
Gomme syrup and Orange Marmalade with Peychaud’s bitter.

Served straight up.

MATSUHISA MARTINI

Belvedere Vodka, Hokusetsu Sake, shaked with
pickled ginger & garnished with cucumbers.

JALAPENO & GINGER MARTINI

Grey Goose Vodka , Ginger liqueur, Fresh Jalapeno and
Basil leaves along with a touch of citrus. Served Straight.

15

17

16

15

17



COCKTAILS

ONCE UPON A TIME

Volcan de mi Tierra Blanco Tequila, Japanese Citrus,
Floreal no-alcholic Seedlip. Honey water.
Served long with Lime & Pepper Salt.

WHITE COTTON CLOUD

Absolut Elyx Vodka, Yuzu sorbet, St. Germain Liqueur,
topped up with Soda. Served long and foamy.

NEGRONCINO

Monkey 47 Gin mixed with Punt & Mes
Carpano Antica Formula, Honey Truffle.
Served on the rocks with a touch of fiziness.

JAPANESE MOIJITO

Bison Grass Vodka served with an homemade Shiso mix,

Lime juice and Vanilla extract. Served Long.

PALO SANTO 2,0

Ciroc Vodka mixed with Aperol, citrus

Gomme syrup, Edmond Briotett Violet Liqueur and grapefruit Juice

Served short and smoked with palosanto.

18

15

18

16

16



ZERO ALCOHOL COCKTAILS

GEISHA KISS

Rose syrup and rose essence, asian leaves,
citrus and Seedlip Garden served short.

NO - GRONI

Undone Not Orange Bitter mixed with Undone Red Vermouth
and Seedplip Spiced. Served Short

VESPER - NO

Undone Not Gin mixed with Seedlip Spiced and Undone
White Vermouth. Served Short

SPRITS IHS
Umiko Japanese Finest Kombucha

SHISO & ALOE VERA VIRGIN MOJITO
Exotic blend of Shiso Leaves and Aloe Vera

SWEET CALPIS FRUITY PUNCH

Berries and Japanese Calpis all coming
together in this refreshing long drink

FRESH LEMONADE
Fruity Lemonade topped up with Soda and Agave syrup

12

12

11

14

10

12

12



Numen Still
Numen Sparkling

Orange
Apple

Cranberry

WATER

JUICES

10
10



Cami Ses Feixes, 52. 07800 Ibiza. Spain
+34 971192 222 nobuhotelibizabay.com



